SUMMARY OF LEASED SPACE IN THE JACKSON AREA

AGENCY

Dept. of Corrections
Dept of Corrections

Dept of Corrections
Dept of Corrections
Dept of Corrections

Dept of Corrections
Sub Totals

Medicaid Commission
Medicaid Commission

Medicaid Commission
Medicaid Commission

Medicaid Commission
Sub Totals

State Department of Health
State Department of Health

State Department of Health
State Department of Health

State Department of Health
Sub Totals

Miscellaneous
Department of Education

Forestry Commission
Soil and Water Conservation

Veterans Admini-Approving Agency
Sub Totals

Sheetl

ADDRESS

313 W. Pascagoula Street
723 North President Street
723 North President Street
510 George Street

201 W. Capitol Street

1919 Lakeland Drive
5202 Keele Street

1 Old River Place

1647 W. Government Street, Brandon

3000 Old Canton Road
I-55 North Frontage Road
5258 Cedar Park

421 West Pascagoula

500 Greymount Ave
107 Tchula Street
680 Monroe Street, Suite B

206 West Pearl Street
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SQUARE

FOOTAGE

6336

19200

6400

11032

4973

47941

14367

5500

13835

5600

39302

9074

6000

3655

13295

32024

16600

448

5046

4772
26866

ANNUAL

RENT

55440

192000

63999.96

121352.04

50690.04

483482.04

158037

44000.04

145266.95

60000

407303.99

115693.56

58500

31067.52

109683.72

314944.8

199200

2400

58144.08

47242.8
306986.88

# OF
EMPLOYEES

25

82

0

46

18
171

51

11

119

36

25

63
138

16
110



Regulatory Boards and Commissions
Public Accountancy
Auctioneers Commission
Barber Examiners Board
Gaming Commission

Board of Cosmetogy

Board of Dental Examiners
Board of Examiners

Board of Funeral Services
Board of Medical Licensure
Board of Medical Licensure
Motor Vehicle Commission
Board of Nursing

Nursing Home Administrators
Oil and Gas Board

Pharmacy Board

Real Estate Commission
Sub Totals

Sub Totals

Employment Security Commission

Employment Security Commission

Employment Security Commission
Sub Totals

Tax Commission
Tax Commission

Tax Commission (Print Shop)

Dept. of Human Services

Welfare, Dept. of Human Serivices

Welfare, Dept. of Human Serivices
Sub Totals

Grand Totals

Source: Bureau of Building Printout dated 01/18/00

Sheetl

653 N. State Street

5135 Galaxie Dr.

510 George Street

202 East Pearl Street

3000 Old Canton Road

600 East Amite Street

2906 North State Street
1307 East Fortification Street
3000 Old Canton Road
2600 Insurance Center Drive
1755 Lelia Drive

1935 Lakeland Drive

1400 Lakeover Road

500 Greymont Ave East

625 N State Street

5176 Keele Street

2350 Hwy 80 West

5959 155 North Frontage Road

1577 Springridge Road, Clinton

1577 Springridge Road, Clinton

3000 Old Canton Road

750 North State Street
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2052

400

699

27400

6146

3200

654

850

8504

8220

1792

8066

777

13200

2800

5000
89760

235893

12986

11397

24383

132200

30000

162200

7178

167000
174178

596654

22572

3600

6990

374199.96

73752

33600

5064

6000

102048

98640

18816

96792

9324

156600

27999.96

46754.4
1082752.32

2595470.03

110381.04

122517.96

232899

750050.04

52500

802550.04

86136

1400000.04
1486136.04

5117055.11

16

21

24

38

17
253

791

39

33

72

550

13

563

35

629
664

2090



